
Global Medical REIT

SingHaIyI Ltd
Formerly Known as SingXpress Land

ZH International Limited
Formerly Known as Heng Fai Enterprises

China Gas Holdings Ltd

American Pacific Bank

Singapore Exchange Listed

Restructured from the verge of Bankruptcy

New York Stock Exchange Listed

Founded and Funded from Ground Zero

Hong Kong Stock Exchange Listed

Restructured from the verge of Bankruptcy

Hong Kong Stock Exchange Listed

Restructured from the verge of Bankruptcy

NASDAQ Listed

Recapitalized from the verge of Bankruptcy

HKSE: 0185
Listed in HongKong

NYSE: GMRE
Listed in New York

SGX: 5H0
Listed in Singapore

HKSE: 384
Listed in Hong Kong

NASDAQ: RVSB
Listed in Nasdaq

Ticker

For FY 2020 / 2021

1,056.83

967

327.64

15,679.11

167

Market Cap
In Millions (USD)

Updated as of 20 Sep 2021

18,198.33

Revenue
In Millions (USD)

1,036.16

105.64

112.98

8,985.68

56.01

10,296.47

Profit
In Millions (USD)

100.55

0.93

(9.82)

1,345.59

10.47

1,447.71

2020/2021 Financial Update

of 5 companies

USD 18.1 Billion

2020/2021 Profits

approximately

USD 1.4 Billion

2020/2021 Revenue

approximately

USD 10.3 Billion

http://fai185.com/pre/uploads/page/GMR%20Corporate%20Profile%20231014_11.pdf
http://fai185.com/pre/uploads/page/SingXpress_P1-30-sliced_32.pdf
http://fai185.com/pre/uploads/page/HFE_Corporate_Profile_231014_67_95.pdf
http://fai185.com/pre/uploads/page/CHINA%20GAS_48.pdf

