		Ticker	Updated as of 20 Sep 2021 Market Cap	Revenue	020 / 2021 Profit	
	ZH International Limited Formerly Known as Heng Fai Enterprises Hong Kong Stock Exchange Listed Restructured from the verge of Bankruptcy	HKSE: 0185 Listed in HongKong	In Millions (USD)	In Millions (USD) 1,036.16	In Millions (USD)	2020/2021 Financial Update of 5 companies USD 18.1 Billion
Constant of the constant of th	Global Medical REIT New York Stock Exchange Listed Founded and Funded from Ground Zero	NYSE: GMRE Listed in New York	967	105.64	0.93	
	SingHalyl Ltd Formerly Known as SingXpress Land Singapore Exchange Listed Restructured from the verge of Bankruptcy	SGX: 5HO Listed in Singapore	327.64	112.98	(9.82)	2020/2021 Revenue approximately USD 10.3 Billion
C	China Gas Holdings Ltd Hong Kong Stock Exchange Listed Restructured from the verge of Bankruptcy	HKSE: 384 Listed in Hong Kong	15,679.11	8,985.68	1,345.59	
American Pacific Bank	American Pacific Bank NASDAQ Listed Recapitalized from the verge of Bankruptcy	NASDAQ: RVSB Listed in Nasdaq	167	56.01	10.47	2020/2021 Profits approximately USD 1.4 Billion
			18,198.33	10,296.47	1,447.71	